Avesco SIA, "Ziedu Gravas", Marupes novads, LV-2167, Latvija

m avesco [H4]

New machines standard warranty

Order Number
Machine family

Brand

Type

Serial N°
Year
Operating hours
Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Medium Tracked
Excavator

CATERPILLAR
323-07
LTN20320
2023

1636

129,4

22800

Saue, Estonia
1

1

1

Quick coupler
Air-conditioning system
Particle filter

Heating

Lighting

Blade

Tracks

Ccw

Yes

None

Yes

Yes

None
Steel track

Net price excluding VAT 169,000 EUR

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

Contact
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